Channel Islands Harbor Survey

Silver Strand

Hollywood Beach

South Harbor
Blvd / South...
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Answer Choices
Silver Strand

Hollywood Beach

Q1 Where do you live?

Answered: 380 Skipped: 0
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South Harbor Blvd / South Penninsula Rd

Mandalay Bay

Oxnard Shores

Harbor Isle

Westport
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Elsewhere in Ventura County

Outside Ventura County

Total

1723

70%

SurveyMonkey
80% 90% 100%

Responses
4.21% 16
12.89% 49
1.32% 5
35.79% 136
9.74% 37
2.63% 10
8.68% 33
7.37% 28
14.21% 54
3.16% 12
380
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Q2 Are you registered to vote locally?

Answered: 366 Skipped: 14

100%
80%
60%
40%

20%

0%

Yes No
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 77.87% 285
No 22.13% 81
Total 366
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Q3 How long have you been a resident at
this address?

Answered: 370 Skipped: 10

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

0-2yrs 2-5yrs 5-10yrs 10 - 20 yrs over 20 yrs
Answer Choices Responses

0-2yrs 11.89%
2-5yrs 16.22%
5-10yrs 20.00%
10-20yrs 25.68%
over 20 yrs 26.22%

Total
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74

95

97
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Q4 Are you currently retired?

Answered: 373 Skipped: 7

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
yes no
Answer Choices Responses
yes 44.24% 165
no 55.76% 208
Total 373
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Q5 1am a - (check all that apply)

Answered: 373 Skipped: 7

SurveyMonkey

Resident Business Owner Visitor Other (please
specify)
Answer Choices Responses
Resident 89.54% 334
Business Owner 13.14% 49
Visitor 3.49% 13
Other (please specify) 9.65% 36
Total Respondents: 373
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Q6 How frequenty are you within sight of

Channel Islands Harbor?

Answered: 366 Skipped: 14
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a week

Weekly
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a month
Monthly I
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Answer Choices
Daily
Several times a week
Weekly
Several times a month
Monthly

Infrequently

Total

30%

40%
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50%

60%

70% 80%

Responses

66.39%

16.94%

5.74%

5.19%

2.46%

3.28%

SurveyMonkey

90% 100%

243
62
21

19
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Q7 Select your Harbor activities (check all
that apply)

Biking,
Walking,...

Restaurants /
Bars

Yacht Clubs

Fishing

Power Boating

Sailing

Electric
Boating

Kayaking

Paddleboarding

Visiting Musem

Other

Answer Choices
Biking, Walking, Running
Restaurants / Bars
Yacht Clubs
Fishing
Power Boating
Sailing
Electric Boating

Kayaking

Answered: 365 Skipped: 15
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Responses

82.47%

86.03%

40.27%

16.44%

29.04%

14.79%

35.89%
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SurveyMonkey
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Paddleboarding
Visiting Musem

Other

Total Respondents: 365
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19.45%

28.49%

16.16%

SurveyMonkey
71
104

59
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Q8 Tell us the parts of the Harbor which you
frequent when you are here

Answered: 363 Skipped: 17

100%
80%
60%
40%

_ 11 HIBINIRINIED

0%
Seabrid Marine Fisherm Harbor Harbor Yacht Marinas Peninsu Boat Special

ge Emporiu an's Landing Beaches Clubs la Ramp Events

Shoppin m Wharf park (Farmer

g... Landing S...
Frequently [ On Occasion Infrequently [ Never

Frequently On Occasion Infrequently Never Total Average Rating

Seabridge Shopping Center / Restaraunts 64.9% 27.9% 4.6% 2.6%
226 97 16 9 348 1.45

Marine Emporium Landing 24.2% 35.7% 25.9% 14.1%
72 106 77 42 297 2.30

Fisherman's Wharf 13.4% 28.7% 36.5% 21.5%
41 88 112 66 307 2.66

Harbor Landing 20.1% 35.0% 28.6% 16.3%
57 99 81 46 283 2.41

Harbor Beaches 38.5% 29.5% 20.5% 11.5%
120 92 64 36 312 2.05

Yacht Clubs 39.1% 14.4% 13.4% 33.1%
117 43 40 99 299 2.40

Marinas 42.1% 23.1% 21.1% 13.7%
126 69 63 41 299 2.06

Peninsula park 12.6% 31.7% 37.9% 17.7%
37 93 111 52 293 2.61

Boat Ramp 4.4% 16.1% 21.2% 58.4%
12 44 58 160 274 3.34

Special Events (Farmers Market, Car Shows, Boat Shows, etc) 56.4% 32.8% 8.4% 2.4%
189 110 28 8 335 1.57
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Q9 How familar are you with neighboring
harbors?

Answered: 364 Skipped: 16

100%
80%
60%
40%

20%

0%

(no label)
Completely Familar [ Quite Familar Reasonably Familar
@ Somewhat Familar  [{ll Not Familar
Completely Familar Quite Familar Reasonably Familar Somewhat Familar Not Familar Total
(no label) 28.02% 31.59% 25.27% 11.81% 3.30%
102 115 92 43 12 364
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Average Rating
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Q10 Overall how would you rate
neighboring Harbors?

Answered: 329 Skipped: 51

100%
80%
60%

40%

20%

Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey Dana Point is
is Harbor is is

0%

[ Better [ Aboutthe same [ Worse

Better About the same Worse Total

Ventura Harbor is 69.6% 16.8% 13.6%

220 53 43 316
Santa Barbara Harbor is 72.6% 16.9% 10.5%

193 45 28 266
Marina Del Rey is 76.0% 8.6% 15.4%

168 19 34 221
Dana Point is 79.8% 15.3% 4.9%

130 25 8 163
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Q11 Public Access to Water Actvities - In

my opinion,

Answered: 325 Skipped: 55

SurveyMonkey

100%
80%
60%
40%
o [
m NN NEE
0% -
Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey Dana Point is
is Harbor is is
[ Better [ Aboutthe same [ Worse

Better About the same

Ventura Harbor is 44.2%
118

Santa Barbara Harbor is 46.7%
100

Marina Del Rey is 51.1%
90

Dana Point is 55.5%
71

12 /23

40.4%
108

32.7%
70

31.8%
56

35.2%
45

Worse Total

15.4%

41 267
20.6%

44 214
17.0%

30 176
9.4%

12 128
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Q12 Public Access to Parks & Walkways - In
my opinion,

Answered: 325 Skipped: 55

100%
80%
60%
40%
b I I I . I
0%
Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey Dana Point is
is Harbor is is

[ Better [ Aboutthe same [ Worse

Better About the same Worse Total

Ventura Harbor is 50.2% 35.2% 14.7%
147 103 43 293

Santa Barbara Harbor is 58.3% 30.4% 11.3%
144 75 28 247

Marina Del Rey is 49.7% 32.3% 18.0%
94 61 34 189

Dana Point is 57.8% 28.9% 13.3%
74 37 17 128
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Q13 Diversity and Quality of Merchants

(Shopping) - In my opinion,

Answered: 328 Skipped: 52

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey
is Harbor is is
Better [ About the same Worse
Better About the same
Ventura Harbor is 82.8%
265
Santa Barbara Harbor is 79.4%
216
Marina Del Rey is 81.3%
170
Dana Point is 84.5%
125

14 /23

SurveyMonkey
Dana Point is
Worse Total
11.3% 5.9%
36 19 320
14.3% 6.3%
39 17 272
9.6% 9.1%
20 19 209
11.5% 4.1%
17 6 148
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Q14 Number and Quality of Restaurants- In
my opinion,

Answered: 326 Skipped: 54

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%

Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey Dana Point is

is Harbor is is

[ Better [ Aboutthe same [ Worse

Better About the same Worse Total

Ventura Harbor is 77.3% 16.7% 6.0%

245 53 19 317
Santa Barbara Harbor is 82.7% 13.7% 3.6%

230 38 10 278
Marina Del Rey is 90.0% 6.4% 3.6%

198 14 8 220
Dana Point is 85.2% 12.0% 2.8%

121 17 4 142
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Q15 Number and Quality of Hotels - In my

opinion,

Answered: 326 Skipped: 54

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%
Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey Dana Point is
is Harbor is is

[ Better [ Aboutthe same [ Worse

Better About the same Worse Total

Ventura Harbor is 66.5% 25.8% 7.6%

183 71 21 275
Santa Barbara Harbor is 85.8% 10.6% 3.7%

211 26 9 246
Marina Del Rey is 86.8% 10.7% 2.4%

178 22 5 205
Dana Point is 81.6% 14.7% 3.7%

111 20 5 136
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Q16 Facilities for Fishermen - In my opinion,

Answered: 325 Skipped: 55

100%
80%
60%
40%
b I I .
0%
Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey Dana Point is
is Harbor is is
[ Better [ Aboutthe same [ Worse
Better About the same Worse Total
Ventura Harbor is 36.3% 50.8% 12.8%
65 91 23 179
Santa Barbara Harbor is 40.3% 37.6% 221%
60 56 33 149
Marina Del Rey is 45.8% 40.7% 13.6%
54 48 16 118
Dana Point is 48.4% 44.1% 7.5%
45 41 7 93
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Q17 Facilities for Tourists - In my opinion,

Answered: 331 Skipped: 49

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%
0%
o

Ventura Harbor Santa Barbara Marina Del Rey Dana Point is

is Harbor is is

[ Better [ Aboutthe same [ Worse

Better About the same Worse Total

Ventura Harbor is 84.6% 11.5% 3.8%

264 36 12 312
Santa Barbara Harbor is 90.9% 5.8% 3.3%

251 16 9 276
Marina Del Rey is 88.0% 6.9% 5.1%

190 15 11 216
Dana Point is 88.9% 8.3% 2.8%

128 12 4 144
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100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Public Water-Access Facilities

Public Parks in the Harbor

Merchants / Harbor Related

Merchants / General

Restaurants

Lodging

Answered: 329 Skipped: 51

Q18 My Overall Ratings of Public resources
and businesses in Channel Islands Harbor

Public
Water-
Acces
s
Facilities
Very Satisfied

Very Satisfied

11.51%
32

14.48%
43
2.95%
2.50%

2.48%

3.94%
11

Public Merchants
Parks in | Harbor
the Harbor Related

[ Mostly Satisfied

Merchants Restaurants L

| General

Needs Improvement

Mostly Satisfied Needs Improvement

43.88% 29.50%
122 82
39.73% 34.34%
118 102
13.44% 58.36%
41 178
11.56% 60.31%
37 193
14.29% 60.56%
46 195
15.05% 55.56%
42 155
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@8 | am dissati

| am dissatisfied

15.11%
42

11.45%
34

25.25%
77

25.62%
82

22.67%
73

25.45%
71

SurveyMonkey

odging
sfied

Total
278
297
305
320
322

279

Average Rating

2.63

2.54

3.31

3.35

3.26

3.28
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100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

Very Familar

lam, 3.40%
11

Q19 Are you familar with the Channel
Islands Long Term Plan?

Answered: 327 Skipped: 53

I am,

Very Familar [ Quite Familar [ Aware, but no details [ Not Aware

Quite Familar Aware, but no details Not Aware Total Average Rating

7.41% 37.96% 51.23%
24 123 166 324 3.37
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Q20 Would you participate in public
sessions on Harbor Planning?

Answered: 322 Skipped: 58

100%
80%
60%
40%

20%

Actively participate [ If the topic interested me [} Occassionaly participate

0%

| would

@ Not participate

Actively participate If the topic interested me Occassionaly participate Not participate Total
| would 23.91% 27.95% 31.37% 16.77%
77 90 101 54 322
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Average Rating

2.41
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Q21 At what email address would you like
to be contacted?

Answered: 233 Skipped: 147

22123
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Q22 We welcome your comments on the
Harbor or this survey.

Answered: 132 Skipped: 248
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